

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1-2 In Civil Appeal No.4695/1999

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TATA IRON & STEEL CO. LTD.

Respondent (s)

(for setting aside the award dated 26.09.2000 passed by the
Arbitrator and setting aside the order dated 30.03.2001 with
office report)

Date : 29/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Subhash Oberoi, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.
Mr. Pallav Sishodia, Adv.
Mrs. Deepa Das, Adv.
Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.
for M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

List after two weeks.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master